
Enriched Breads:
Challah (plain, sesame, poppy seed, everything bagel)
2 lb. 6-strand braid or 4-strand braided round
available with raisins
Cinnamon Star Bread
Apple Pie Babka
Classic Brioche Loaf
3-strand braid loaf

Bread Loaves:
Classic White Double Sandwich Loaf
Sandwich Rye Sandwich Loaf
Maple Oatmeal Sandwich Loaf
Carrot Juice Whole Wheat Sandwich Loaf
Multigrain Double Sandwich Loaf
Pumpkin Sandwich Loaf
Sourdough Boule

Bagels
available plain, sesame, everything, poppy seed

Cream Cheese:
Housemade Hot Honey Jalapeno with Tajin

$9.99

$11.99
$14.99
$9.99

standard loaf, unsliced
$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

6 $5.99
12 $11.99

6 oz. $5.99

BREAD MENU

BREAD AND PASTRY MENU



Sweet danish
*baker’s choice* fruit and frangipane (almond cream)*fruit and cheese*

Savory danish
*baker’s choice*ham, arugula, ricotta, jam, parm*roasted butternut squash, spinach,
caramelized onions, ricotta, goat cheese*

Ham and Swiss Croissants
Everything Croissants with house-made hot honey jalapeno cream cheese with
tajin inside 
(these are garnished with everything bagel)

Plain (Butter) Croissants

Chocolate Croissants
Fruit-filled Morning Buns 
(can be filled with lemon curd or jam)
Chocolate Chip Cookie Croissants
Almond Croissant Milk Bread Slices
(frangipane-filled milk bread is baked, then sliced, topped with more frangipane and sliced
almonds, and baked again!)
Maple Sugar Brioche

Lemon Cronuts
(lemon scented croissant donuts, dipped in sugar, and filled with lemon curd)

6 sweet danish  $23.99

6 savory danish  $23.99

3 sweet and 3 savory danish  $23.99

6 ham and swiss croissants  $20.99

6 everything croissants  $17.99

hot honey jalapeno cream cheese with tajin  6 oz.  $5.99
6 plain (butter) croissants  $11.99

6 chocolate croissants  $17.99
6 morning buns  $17.99

6 chocolate chip cookie croissants  $20.99
6 almond croissant slices  $17.99

6 maple sugar brioche  $17.99

6 lemon cronuts  $17.99

Sweet Mini Platter  $19.99
2 danish, 2 chocolate croissants, and 2 sweet buns of your choice

Savory Mini Platter  $19.99
2 savory danish, 2 ham and swiss or everything croissants, 2 plain croissants

*larger pastry platter available on the “Gatherings Menu”

PASTRY MENU


