BREAD AND PASTRY MENU

BREAD MENU

Enriched Breads:	
Challah (plain, sesame, poppy seed, everything bagel)	\$9.99
2 lb. 6-strand braid or 4-strand braided round	
available with raisins	
Cinnamon Star Bread	\$11.99
Apple Pie Babka	\$14.99
Classic Brioche Loaf	\$9.99
3-strand braid loaf	4
Bread Loaves:	standard loaf, unsliced
Classic White Double Sandwich Loaf	\$7.99
Sandwich Rye Sandwich Loaf	\$8.99
Maple Oatmeal Sandwich Loaf	\$8.99
Carrot Juice Whole Wheat Sandwich Loaf	\$8.99
Multigrain Double Sandwich Loaf	\$8.99
<u> </u>	\$8.99
Pumpkin Sandwich Loaf	
Sourdough Boule	\$8.99
Parala	6 \$5.99
Bagels	
available plain, sesame, everything, poppy seed	12 \$11.99
Cream Cheese:	6 oz. \$5.99
	C C2. \$3.77
Housemade Hot Honey Jalapeno with Tajin	

PASTRY MENU

6 sweet danish \$23.99 Sweet danish *baker's choice* fruit and frangipane (almond cream)*fruit and cheese* Savory danish 6 savory danish \$23.99 *baker's choice*ham, arugula, ricotta, jam, parm*roasted butternut squash, spinach, caramelized onions, ricotta, goat cheese* 3 sweet and 3 savory danish \$23.99 Ham and Swiss Croissants 6 ham and swiss croissants \$20.99 Everything Croissants with house-made hot honey jalapeno cream cheese with 6 everything croissants \$17.99 tajin inside (these are garnished with everything bagel) hot honey jalapeno cream cheese with tajin 6 oz. \$5.99 6 plain (butter) croissants \$11.99 Plain (Butter) Croissants 6 chocolate croissants \$17.99 Chocolate Croissants 6 morning buns \$17.99 Fruit-filled Morning Buns (can be filled with lemon curd or jam) 6 chocolate chip cookie croissants \$20.99 Chocolate Chip Cookie Croissants 6 almond croissant slices \$17.99 Almond Croissant Milk Bread Slices (frangipane-filled milk bread is baked, then sliced, topped with more frangipane and sliced almonds, and baked again!) Maple Sugar Brioche 6 maple sugar brioche \$17.99 Lemon Cronuts 6 lemon cronuts \$17.99

Sweet Mini Platter \$19.99

(lemon scented croissant donuts, dipped in sugar, and filled with lemon curd)

Savory Mini Platter \$19.99

2 savory danish, 2 ham and swiss or everything croissants, 2 plain croissants

*larger pastry platter available on the "Gatherings Menu"

2 danish, 2 chocolate croissants, and 2 sweet buns of your choice